

V
C.A.No. 5409 OF 1998

ITEM No.20

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5409/1998

ABL INTERNATIONAL LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXPORT CREDIT GUARANT.CORPN.OF INDIA&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Office report)

Date : 23/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Dr. R.B. Masodkar, Adv.
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
RR-Ex-Parte, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up after four weeks, as prayed for.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar