

Ú
C.A.No. 5409 OF 1998
ITEM No.22

Court No. 6

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5409/1998

ABL INTERNATIONAL LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXPORT CREDIT GUARANT.CORPN.OF INDIA&ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)
With office report

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. R.B. Masodkar, Adv.
Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.
Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the learned
counsel for the appellants.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master