

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.193/2005 IN CONMT.PET.(C) NO.424/2004 IN CIVIL APPEAL

NO(s). 5409 OF 1998

ABL INTERNATIONAL LTD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXPORT CREDIT GUARANT.CORPN.OF INDIA&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr.Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr.Vikash Singh, Adv.
Ms.Minakshi Nag, Adv.
Ms.Taruna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Vijay Dhawan)

